
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

No.

135

11

08

97

25

251

77

771

Name

FELIPO FIORENTINO

HENRIQUE FREITAS

THIAGO MIRANDA

RENATO MARTINS

DANIEL VASCO

HENRICO IVAMI

LETICIA SILVA

HENRI LUCCA

Best Tm

44.049

44.125

44.321

44.281

44.953

44.978

45.966

43.953

2nd Best

44.062

44.265

44.338

44.354

45.026

44.993

46.009

43.965

Total Tm

14:48.263

14:53.611

14:55.353

15:01.624

15:07.830

15:08.221

15:30.114

13:20.801

Diff

-

+5.348

+7.090

+13.361

+19.567

+19.958

+41.851

2 Laps

Laps

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

18

Comment

Sorted on LapsCOPA ALDEIA 15 DE MARÇO DE 2020
F4 JUNIOR LIGHT

CORRIDA

Race

KARTODROMO ALDEIA DA SERRA  1,100 Km

15/03/2020 14:30

Margin of Victory

+5.348

Avg. Speed

89,163

Best Lap Tm

43.953

Best Spd

90,096

Best Lap by

[771] HENRI LUCCA
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director
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